
fra7pp : +91 -33-2401 4t3z-36

irffimax: *91 -33-2401 0553

UG5RE5qTffi !

INDIAGOVERNMENTMINT
':.ry.,i:{,;\i ;twf

*{i:m'rw.
*ti*:t6T',t#
ti, ?tr { i} 7, ?'.fr *a''f 

'l 
#'t'A

+cgrfelW e b s i te : h t tp : //i g m k o I k a ta. s p m c i l. c o m

$-*Orc-m ail : calmin t@spm cil.com

(A Unit of Security Printing and Minting Corporation of India Limited)

Srftrm, ffi-r ffi / A Mini Ratna, Category-TCPSE)

wr$rq€ot}lo01:20089'14001:2004y{rfurddirfr/An rSo 9001:2008 &ISo 14001:2004 Certified Company

rrrrcgr*Tt*'quiErfrrgrsft{/ Whotly owned by Government of rndia

erdgtt Alipore,Ehimirlitt/ Kolkata - 700 053

Corporrte Identity Ntmber (CIN)z U222l3DL2006GOll447 63

w
W
ffiffifr
frttw ltwi*;^.x

fr_#

ffi 
"q-dq,,draq: 

l6*dGrm, qqrflqTqn r:tEFL Emqer,;r$ftr-ffi - 110 001

Resd.Offi ce : I 6thFloor.Jawa harVvanarBhawan.Janoath.NewDelhi - I I 0 001

f)t.: 0210212022

Yours faithfully,

Dy.M

qtvph: +91-1 l-23701225-26, 43582200; ftWinax: +91-1 1-23701223

f-tAru- m a i I : i n fo @s o m c i l. c o m l+cr{tfse/W e b s i te : w ww. s D m c i l. c o m

No. 5 4 IPT -65 (21 -22)l 60000 17 037

To,
The Bidder

Reference Tender Document No. : 54/PT-65Q1-22)16000017037 Dated 2 04.01.2022
Subject : PROCUREMENT OF PNEUMATIC SPARES

Corrigendum

Sir,
With reference to above, the following amendment in tender document may please be noted :

All other terms & conditions of the subjected tender will remain unchanged.

Section Lines under section Earlier Read As

Section 1 :

Notice Inviting
Tender (NIT)

Dates of sale of tender
documents

From 04.0 1.2022 to
04 .02.2022 during offi ce

hours

From 04.01 .2022 to
I 5 .02.2022 during offi ce

hours

Closing date and time for
receipt of tenders 04 .02 .2022 1 5 :00 :00 15.02.2022 15:00:00

Time and date of opening of
tenders 04.02.2022 1 5:30:00

Section VII :

Technical
Specifications

Item number I Filter Regulator LFR -D-7 -

DI-MAXI (with silencer)
Make : ITESTO or
equivalent

Quantity : 4 numbers

Filter Regulator LFR-D-7 -

DI-MAXI
Make : FESTO or
equivalent

Quantity : 4 nutnbers

Section XI :

Price Schedule

Item number I Filter Regulator LFR-D-7 -

DI-MAXI (with silencer)
Filter Regulator LFR-D-7 -

DI-MAXI

hager (Materials)

15.02,2022 l5:30:00


